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Hagerstown Regional
IHSAA Wrestling

2006

Meet Director: Keith Isaacs

Wrestler

Derek Chapman
Justin Slover
Joel Toney
Travis Sullivan

Wrestler
Jason Ray
Anthony May
Cory Joerger
Zach Burris

Wrestler

Chris Eaton
Joey Hollstegge
Kenny Pipenger
Jordan Delaney

Wrestler

Jake Fleckenstein
Gary Black
Tyler Riley

Isaac Houchens

Wrestler
Garrett Baker
Sam Glisson
Eric Reiger
Eric Olding

Wrestler

Josh Yatsko
Kevin Losekamp
Paul Segrist
Justin Linger

Wrestler

Mike Pittman

D J Owens
Wesley Freeman
Justin Edmondson

School
Connersville
New Castle
Northeastern
South Dearborn

School

Union County
New Castle
East Central
South Dearborn

School

Tri High
East Central
Centerville
New Castle

School

East Central
New Castle
Franklin County
South Dearborn

School

Franklin County
Centerville
Greensburg

East Central

School

Milan

East Central
South Dearborn
Greensburg

School
Greensburg
Blue River
Northeastern
New Castle

Grade
lzth

Grade

Record
27-9
44-7
26-9
23-14

Record
40-3
42-8
31-12
16-19

Record
41-4
30-7
20-4
42-8

Record
37-2
37-3
15-13
24-10

Record
39-1
38-3
19-10
31-13

Record
40-2
31-7
35-8
13-6

Record
30-1
17-1
30-8
33-16
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275

Wrestler
Bryan Jansen
Mark Mathews
Matt Oliver
Nick Arnold

Wrestler

Darren Hess
Brandon Glover
Kyle Wilhelm
Scott Wise

Wrestler
Robert Beeler
Derek Province
Nick Yatsko
Spencer Merk

Wrestler

Trygve Henrikson
Michael Fleenor
Chase Whaley
Heath Meinders

Wrestler

Chris Barnhizer
Bobby Scudder
Jordan Anderson
Casey Clayborn

Wrestler

Kris Pence
Mark Kreuzman
Justin Dahline
Ethan Herbert

Wrestler

DJ Plummer
Eli Alafogianis
Matt Krieger
Josh Alfred

School

East Central
Union County
New Castle
Franklin County

School
Milan
Centerville
East Central
Lincoln

School
Rushville
Centerville
Milan

East Central

School
Greensburg
Tri High
Shenandoah
Milan

School

Union County
Greensburg
East Central
New Castle

School

New Castle
Batesville
South Dearborn
Greensburg

School

East Central
New Castle
Batesville
Franklin County

Grade

Grade
1Oth

Record
37-3
41-4
32-8
26-11

Record
41-2
31-4
14-5
22-12

Record
34-2
36-6
20-14
29-10

Record
20-8
34-8
20-13
30-12

Record
38-2
26-5
29-13
7-3

Record
40-5
17-8
33-7
19-9

Record
21-6
23-2
26-7
19-20



