Hagerstown Regional IHSAA Wrestling 2006

Meet Director: Keith Isaacs

Wt. 103	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Wrestler Derek Chapman Justin Slover Joel Toney Travis Sullivan	School Connersville New Castle Northeastern South Dearborn	Grade 9 th 9 th 12 th 9 th	Record 27-9 44-7 26-9 23-14
Wt. 112	Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Wrestler Jason Ray Anthony May Cory Joerger Zach Burris	School Union County New Castle East Central South Dearborn	Grade 11 th 11 th 11 th 9 th	Record 40-3 42-8 31-12 16-19
Wt. 119	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Wrestler Chris Eaton Joey Hollstegge Kenny Pipenger Jordan Delaney	School Tri High East Central Centerville New Castle	Grade 12 th 11 th 10 th 9 th	Record 41-4 30-7 20-4 42-8
Wt. 125	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Wrestler Jake Fleckenstein Gary Black Tyler Riley Isaac Houchens	School East Central New Castle Franklin County South Dearborn	Grade 11 th 12 th 9 th 11 th	Record 37-2 37-3 15-13 24-10
Wt. 130	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Wrestler Garrett Baker Sam Glisson Eric Reiger Eric Olding	School Franklin County Centerville Greensburg East Central	Grade 12 th 11 th 11 th 11 th	Record 39-1 38-3 19-10 31-13
Wt. 135	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Wrestler Josh Yatsko Kevin Losekamp Paul Segrist Justin Linger	School Milan East Central South Dearborn Greensburg	Grade 12 th 11 th 11 th 10 th	Record 40-2 31-7 35-8 13-6
Wt. 140	Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Wrestler Mike Pittman D J Owens Wesley Freeman Justin Edmondson	School Greensburg Blue River Northeastern New Castle	Grade 11 th 10 th 12 th 10 th	Record 30-1 17-1 30-8 33-16

Wt. 145	Place 1st 2nd 3rd 4th	Wrestler Bryan Jansen Mark Mathews Matt Oliver Nick Arnold	School East Central Union County New Castle Franklin County	Grade 12 th 12 th 10 th 11 th	Record 37-3 41-4 32-8 26-11
Wt. 152	Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Wrestler Darren Hess Brandon Glover Kyle Wilhelm Scott Wise	School Milan Centerville East Central Lincoln	Grade 11 th 12 th 12 th 11 th	Record 41-2 31-4 14-5 22-12
Wt. 160	Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Wrestler Robert Beeler Derek Province Nick Yatsko Spencer Merk	School Rushville Centerville Milan East Central	Grade 11 th 11 th 12 th 11 th	Record 34-2 36-6 20-14 29-10
Wt. 171	Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Wrestler Trygve Henrikson Michael Fleenor Chase Whaley Heath Meinders	School Greensburg Tri High Shenandoah Milan	Grade 10 th 10 th 9 th 12 th	Record 20-8 34-8 20-13 30-12
Wt. 189	Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Wrestler Chris Barnhizer Bobby Scudder Jordan Anderson Casey Clayborn	School Union County Greensburg East Central New Castle	Grade 12 th 11 th 12 th 10 th	Record 38-2 26-5 29-13 7-3
Wt. 215	Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Wrestler Kris Pence Mark Kreuzman Justin Dahline Ethan Herbert	School New Castle Batesville South Dearborn Greensburg	Grade 11 th 11 th 12 th 10 th	Record 40-5 17-8 33-7 19-9
Wt. 275	Place 1 st 2 nd 3 rd 4 th	Wrestler DJ Plummer Eli Alafogianis Matt Krieger Josh Alfred	School East Central New Castle Batesville Franklin County	Grade 12 th 11 th 11 th 12 th	Record 21-6 23-2 26-7 19-20